PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

15-12487-000-023

PROPERTY

| P ey, W VIR e e =

5.05 AC

124,87 JOSEPH SPENCER

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

9-25-72

1-30-84
8-23-94
2-6-96

TRUEBLOOD DON E & KATHRYN C

HOBERTY RICHARD A & MARY L

BRYANT, BILLIE G & GWENDOLYN W.
HOBERTY, RICHARD A. & MARY L. & RICHARD E. & VICK

22 - REMINGTOR RAND OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

DIVISION OF .28 AC parcel 15-12487-000-026 on 7-17-97)

C. Fo 14.20 ( 2 Trs)

1E F. WILLIAMS 2 TRS C.F. 16.00
C.F. none

ERN=131  RRNT-34485




